

Quakertown Community School District

Concise Summary Report

Assumption: 1.75% annual increase in real estate tax millage rate
for fiscal year 2021/22. Then 3.0, 2.8, 2.5, 2.5



	(Actual) 2016	(Actual) 2017	(Actual) 2018	(Actual) 2019	(Actual) 2020	(Projected) 2021	(Projected) 2022	(Projected) 2023	(Projected) 2024	(Projected) 2025	(Projected) 2026
REVENUES											
Real Estate Taxes	58,266,636	60,485,601	62,603,626	65,687,635	68,015,059	68,393,070	69,900,097	72,156,728	74,418,176	76,525,270	78,690,454
Act 511 Taxes	10,605,046	11,130,607	11,635,475	11,602,220	11,763,403	11,709,649	11,823,200	11,941,432	12,180,261	12,545,668	12,922,039
Other Local Revenue	4,085,092	4,107,793	3,770,654	4,233,056	4,049,108	3,067,744	3,148,527	3,183,647	3,216,050	3,257,350	3,299,477
Basic Instructional and Operating Subsidies	9,556,455	9,981,255	10,142,715	10,332,283	10,680,230	10,738,009	10,703,732	10,810,769	10,918,877	11,028,066	11,138,346
Revenue for Specific Educational Programs	2,976,553	3,023,095	3,069,199	3,182,202	3,255,259	3,320,660	3,320,660	3,356,842	3,393,445	3,430,474	3,467,936
Other State Revenue	10,959,012	13,941,065	13,567,554	13,246,777	13,260,667	13,482,057	14,039,556	14,410,835	14,753,204	15,024,924	15,506,037
Federal Revenue	635,531	603,521	617,189	709,481	909,801	1,692,336	1,339,000	684,420	698,108	712,071	726,312
Other Financing Sources	587,113	999,904	523,649	2,545,356	874,247	865,000	710,000	723,700	737,674	751,927	766,466
TOTAL REVENUES	97,671,438	104,272,839	105,930,061	111,539,010	112,807,774	113,268,525	114,984,772	117,268,373	120,315,794	123,275,750	126,517,066
EXPENDITURES											
Salaries and Benefits	62,510,280	65,940,737	66,592,068	66,623,141	68,442,653	68,705,915	72,312,748	74,530,629	76,842,943	79,245,373	81,822,475
Operating Expenses	27,488,306	27,534,102	27,510,005	26,486,543	27,930,225	33,319,019	33,616,731	33,944,501	34,355,660	35,047,408	35,754,479
Debt Service & Transfers	9,052,169	10,678,651	10,478,140	11,689,416	12,241,811	14,655,607	12,247,117	12,418,947	12,478,334	12,523,936	12,644,131
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	99,050,755	104,153,489	104,580,213	104,799,100	108,614,689	116,680,541	118,176,596	120,894,077	123,676,937	126,816,716	130,221,084
NET OPERATING BALANCE	(1,379,316)	119,350	1,349,848	6,739,910	4,193,085	(3,412,016)	(3,191,824)	(3,625,704)	(3,361,143)	(3,540,966)	(3,704,019)
FUND BALANCE (BEGINNING OF THE YEAR)	15,812,815	14,433,499	14,552,849	15,902,697	22,642,607	26,835,692	23,423,676	20,231,852	16,606,147	13,245,004	9,704,038
FUND BALANCE (END OF THE YEAR)	14,433,499	14,552,849	15,902,697	22,642,607	26,835,692	23,423,676	20,231,852	16,606,147	13,245,004	9,704,038	6,000,019

